Garcia Rayn

Actor~Singer~Dancer

Community Theater Credits
Stroll Haunted Yarmouth

The Legend of Sleepy Hollow
Into the Woods Jr

Stuart Little

Educational Theater Credits
Mamma Mia!

Cinderella (Enchanted Edition)

Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland

Bye Bye Birdie

Pippin

The Wizard of Oz Jr
Beauty and the Beast Jr

Willy Wonka Jr

Film Credits
43 Degrees North

Classes and Training
Academy of Voice

Thornton Academy

Collective Motion Arts Center

Mary Jordan Johnston Letellier
Special Skills

Hula Hooping  Rollerblading

GarciaRayn.com

Mary Freeman
Country Girl
Florinda

Mrs. Little

Sophie

Grace

Alice
Deborah Sue
Ensemble
Dorothy Gale
Silly Girl

Mrs. Gloop

Extra

Emily Anna Bridges

Kristin Farwell

Jennifer Beauregault

Private Studio

Aerial Silks

garcia.rayn28@gmail.com

Royal River Community Players
Biddeford City Theater
Saco Community Theater

Children’s Museum & Theater

Biddeford High School
Biddeford High School
Biddeford High School
Twin City Theater Academy
Biddeford High School
Twin City Theater Academy
Twin City Theater Academy

Biddeford Middle School

Eric Norcross, Director

Private Voice Lessons
Modern Dance Classes

Modern, Ballet, MT

Voice Lessons

Beginner French

207 272-4375

2025

2024

2022

2019

2025

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2024

2025

2023-2024

2021-2022

2022

Ukulele


http://garciarayn.com/

