Garcia Rayn

Actor~Singer~Dancer	GarciaRayn.com	garcia.rayn28@gmail.com	207 272-4375
Community Theater Credits			
Stroll Haunted Yarmouth	Mary Freeman	Royal River Community Player	s 2025
The Legend of Sleepy Hollow	Country Girl	Biddeford City Theater	2024
Into the Woods Jr	Florinda	Saco Community Theater	2022
Stuart Little	Mrs. Little	Children's Museum & Theater	2019
Educational Theater Credits			
Mamma Mia!	Sophie	Biddeford High School	2025
Cinderella (Enchanted Edition)	Grace	Biddeford High School	2024
Alice's Adventures in Wonderland	Alice	Biddeford High School	2023
Bye Bye Birdie	Deborah Sue	Twin City Theater Academy	2023
Pippin	Ensemble	Biddeford High School	2023
The Wizard of Oz Jr	Dorothy Gale	Twin City Theater Academy	2022
Beauty and the Beast Jr	Silly Girl	Twin City Theater Academy	2022
Willy Wonka Jr	Mrs. Gloop	Biddeford Middle School	2022
Film Credits			
43 Degrees North	Extra	Eric Norcross, Director	2024
Classes and Training			
Academy of Voice	Emily Anna Bridges	Private Voice Lessons	2025
Thornton Academy	Kristin Farwell	Modern Dance Classes	2023-2024
Collective Motion Arts Center	Jennifer Beauregault	Modern, Ballet, MT	2021-2022
Mary Jordan Johnston Letellier	Private Studio	Voice Lessons	2022
Special Skills			
Hula Hooping Rollerblading	Aerial Silks	Beginner French	Ukulele